cui.com
date 12/30/2015
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VOF-15 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VOF-15 - XX
Base Number Output Voltage
FEATURES

current
output
power
ripple1
and noise
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-15-3.3 3.3 3.0 9.9 100 70
VOF-15-5 5 3.0 15 100 75
VOF-15-9* 9 1.67 15 120 78
VOF-15-12 12 1.25 15 120 80
VOF-15-15 15 1.0 15 150 80
VOF-15-24 24 0.63 15 240 82
VOF-15-48 48 0.31 15 480 83
Notes: 1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 47 µF ceramic and 100 nF electrolytic capacitors on the output
                 *. Discontinued
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model